

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

-3-

Item No.7

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(CRL.) NOS. 5047,5051,5054,8434,8063 OF 2013, SLP(CRL.)
NO.42/2014

Respondent no.1 in all the matters has filed counter
affidavit.

None appears for respondent no.2 in SLP(CRL.) NOS.5047,
8434 of 2013, despite due service.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to
effect service on respondent no.2 in SLP(CRL.) NOS.5051,
5054,8063 of 2013, SLP(CRL.) NO.42/2014 within two weeks
time. Notice thereafter be issued.

REMAINING MATTERS

Deleted.

List again on 29.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar